

On page 9, line 12, of the Senate Education bill, delete "All" and insert " Each"

On page 9, line 12, of the Senate Education bill, delete "districts" and insert " district"

On page 9, line 16, of the Senate Education bill, delete " All children" and insert " Any child"

On page 9, line 17, of the Senate Education bill, delete " are" and insert " shall be"

On page 9, line 24, of the Senate Education bill, delete " or" and insert a comma

On page 9, line 24, of the Senate Education bill, after "guardian" insert ", or other person in control of the child"

On page 9, line 26, of the Senate Education bill, after "or" delete " under"